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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 11a, 76872 Winden
info@tennis-winden.de

Sportwart/in
Volgmann, Janine
T 0173 6386278

Jugendwart/in
Scheib, Thorsten
T 015140154726 thorsten.scheib@tennis-winden.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Laubscher, Wolfgang
T 017687822110 wolfgang.laubscher@tennis-winden.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Daniel Meyer

m 0151-61987369; dan_nzab@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Maurer, Jan André
Helck, Alexander
Bauerschmidt, Steffen
Meyer, Daniel
Volgmann, Marco
Sagher, Khalil
Graf, Jonas

HanR, Jan

Lazar, Robert

10 Barten, Karlheinz
11 Scheib, Thorsten

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19250474
18802968
18400515
18891990
17753087
18553970
19257539
18065391
18454777
16651166
17656586

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,3
LK14,5
LK19,0
LK19,2
LK21,3
LK20,2
LK24,7
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
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